2002 KLX110 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Crankshaft(A1)
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2002 KLX110

PARTS LIST
Crankshaft(A1)

ITEM NAME

KEY-WOODRUFF (Ref # 510)
CRANKSHAFT-COMP,LH (Ref # 13031)
CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031A)
ROD-CONNECTING (Ref # 13032)
BEARING-BIG END,B4 (Ref # 13034)
PIN-CRANK (Ref # 13035)
CRANKSHAFT,RH (Ref # 13037)
GEAR,OIL PUMP,28T (Ref # 16085)
NUT,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,14MM (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
510A3200
13031-1462
13031-1486
13032-1250
13034-1100
13035-1083
13037-1481
16085-1267
92015-077
92210-1374
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