



# 2002 KLX110

## PARTS LIST

### Crankshaft(A1)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
KEY-WOODRUFF (Ref # 510)	510A3200	2
CRANKSHAFT-COMP,LH (Ref # 13031)	13031-1462	1
CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031A)	13031-1486	1
ROD-CONNECTING (Ref # 13032)	13032-1250	1
BEARING-BIG END,B4 (Ref # 13034)	13034-1100	1
PIN-CRANK (Ref # 13035)	13035-1083	1
CRANKSHAFT,RH (Ref # 13037)	13037-1481	1
GEAR,OIL PUMP,28T (Ref # 16085)	16085-1267	1
NUT,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-077	1
NUT,14MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1374	1